Medium ball point “SUK"

Product:

Point symbol:

Threading direction

Applications:

Needle with medium ball point .

(more rounded than the light

ball point “"SES")

32:101
134-35
2134-35
DPX35

Medium to coarse denim
materials

Coarse knitwear
Manufacture of corsetry

Seam appearance:

Highlight:
Best needle for stone-washed
and sand-washed denim grades

(particularly in thick needle sizes)

Best needle for the manufacture
of corsetry (particularly in thin
needle sizes)



